LED Value Ceiling 1
GENII LED Value Ceiling Light Family
1 Typical values. All the technical parameters apply to the entire luminaire. In view of the complex manufacturing process for light emitting diodes, the typical values given
above for the technical LED parameters are merely statistical values that do not necessarily correspond to the actual technical parameters of an individual product;
individual products may vary from the typical values.
2 The average lifetime of LED Luminaire is defined as the number of hours when the light output of 50% of a large group of identical lamps goes below 70% of its initial
luminous flux (L70B50, IEC62612).The lifetime is estimated at room temperature (25°C), free air burning, base up burning position and at rated voltage.

• Color Rendering: > 80
• Beam angle: 120
• Surge voltage capability: 1KV
2
Application:
Product specifications
Product description Lumen [lm]
Beam
Angle
Power
[W]
Color
Voltage[V]/
Frequency[Hz]
LEDVAL CEILING42W/830 220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 3500 120 ° 42 Warm-White
220 - 240 V
50 / 60 Hz
LEDVAL CEILING42W/840 220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 3700 120 ° 42 Cool-White
LEDVAL CEILING42W/865 220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 3700 120 ° 42 Daylight
LEDVAL CEILING23W/830220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 1770 120 ° 23 Warm-White
LEDVAL CEILING23W/840220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 1860 120 ° 23 Cool-White
LEDVAL CEILING23W/865220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 1860 120 ° 23 Daylight
LEDVAL CEILING20W/830220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 1520 120 ° 20 Warm-White
LEDVAL CEILING20W/840220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 1600 120 ° 20 Cool-White
LEDVAL CEILING20W/865220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 1600 120 ° 20 Daylight
LEDVAL CEILING10W/830220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 760 120 ° 10 Warm-White
LEDVAL CEILING10W/840220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 800 120 ° 10 Cool-White
LEDVAL CEILING10W/865220-240V5X1G2LEDVO 800 120 ° 10 Daylight
GENII LED Value Ceiling Light Family
3
Common Characteristics

• Storage Temperature is -20°C ~ +70℃
GENII Ceiling 10W/20W/23W/42W Ordering Information
6
AC048710055
LEDVAL CEILING10W/830
220-240V5X1G2LEDVO
4058075802421 4058075074064
AC048710155
LEDVAL CEILING10W/830
220-240V5X1G2OSRAM
4052899424395 4058075074163
AC048720055
LEDVAL CEILING10W/840
220-240V5X1G2LEDVO
4058075802445 4058075074071
AC048720155
LEDVAL CEILING10W/840
220-240V5X1G2OSRAM
4052899424418 4058075074187
AC048730055
LEDVAL CEILING10W/865
220-240V5X1G2LEDVO
4058075802469 4058075074088
AC048730155
LEDVAL CEILING10W/865
220-240V5X1G2OSRAM
4052899424432 4058075074200
AC048740055
LEDVAL CEILING20W/830
220-240V5X1G2LEDVO
4058075802360 4058075074101
AC048740155
LEDVAL CEILING20W/830
220-240V5X1G2OSRAM
4052899424357 4058075074217
AC048750055
LEDVAL CEILING20W/840
220-240V5X1G2LEDVO
4058075802384 4058075074118
AC048750155
LEDVAL CEILING20W/840
220-240V5X1G2OSRAM
4052899424333 4058075074224
AC048760055
LEDVAL CEILING20W/865
220-240V5X1G2LEDVO
4058075802407 4058075074132
AC048760155
LEDVAL CEILING20W/865
220-240V5X1G2OSRAM
4052899424371 4058075074231
AC048770055
LEDVAL CEILING23W/830
220-240V5X1G2LEDVO
4058075802308 4058075074156
AC048780055
LEDVAL CEILING23W/840
220-240V5X1G2LEDVO
4058075802322 4058075074170
AC048790055
LEDVAL CEILING23W/865
220-240V5X1G2LEDVO
4058075802346 4058075074194
IC Description EAN10 EAN40
AC048800055
LEDVAL CEILING42W/830
220-240V5X1G2OSRAM
4058075013599 4058075074279
AC048800155
LEDVAL CEILING42W/830